
ur:;)Ul ... uq.rntt0-3nt1.. 2 

<<4q.lJU1..tUZSU:;)P-23/38 6-wb'l.jwqpml. ttbl.fmpntJwj~tJ w6mp11ml. pbntJbp~ ~nfuwllpuwtJ 6-wnWJnL(CtJmtltJbp~ qtJUwtJ qnp6'[!tl(Ctwg~ qtJwhwmnrt hwtJbtJwd-nrtml.~ tJ~um~ 

<wJmbp~ pwguwtJ tJ~um[! mbrt~ mtJbgwq 07.02.2023ra <twu[! 12:00-~tJ ttbl.fmpntlwJ~tl qtJmutJbp~ e-auctions hwuwl.jwpq~ u~2ngnq: 

q.tJwhwmnrt hwtJbtJwd-nrtn~ l.jwqu[!. 

<wMuwctn'l.nqp uwfuwq_wh' 

<wMuwctn'l.n~ w'urJ.wtf 

<wMuwctn'l.n~ J2 WfllllnL'l.Wfl' 

~wpbu lJUwgw4w'uJw'u 

ULLj_tJuw tLnJw'u 
fl.mqwuuw <wupwponu1Jw'u 
Uuuw Upun'uJw'u 

1. Sbrtbl.fwmqmraJmtl opbtJgnq tJwfuwmbuqw6' upgwl.jgmraJwtl WUJwhnquwtJ lL fumpwl.jwtJmraJwtl pwgwnuwtJ UjWhwtJ2tJbp~ mbuwl.jbm~g' hpwqbpnq uwhuwt.Jqw6' 

qtJuwtJ wnwplfwJ~ ptJmrawqpbp~ h~utJwqnpmutJbp~ uwu~tJ. 

1.1 Curawg w4wrqr hpwLj_hpnLj_ uwhuwuLj_wo q_uuwu wnwp4WJP punqawq_phpp Lj_hpwphpJWL hpuuwLj_npmuubp ~bu ubp4WJWg4_br 

2. Sbrtblfwmt.!_mraJmtl hwJmbp tJbplfwJwgpw6' uwut.wl.j~gt.Jbp~ uwu~tJ. 

2.1 Curawgw4wrq ru hwJm bu ubr4wJwgrhL hhmlLJWL 4wquw4brUJmraJm'uubp[!. 

(./(. lJwutJwl.j~gtJbp~ wtJqwtJmUtJbp[! 

1 << q.b<-~.nrq.rul.. 4n1..Sbfl1..)) Utf)~ 

2 «Cmzwtl SbfutJ~I.ju)) Utf)~ 

3 «Pr Pr tU Ur)) Utf)~ 

4 «Lon u)) Utf)~ 

3. 3mpwgwtJ~mp uwutJwl.jg~ wnw2wpl.jw6' q~tl[!. 

3.1 Curawgw4wrq_n4_ 4WJWgwo hw4WrJ.W[lO w6mpr].p W[lrJ.JnLUJ2nLU uwuuw4rguhp[! ubp4WJWg[lbL bu hhLnlLJWL q_UWJPU wnw2wr4ubp[! . 

Q/(. l..wfuwhwzqwJ~tl lJ wutJwl.jpgtJbp~ wtJqwtJmUtJbp[! 4.bp2tJwl.jwtJ Unw2wpl.jqw6' q~tl[!, << ll£1WU 
q~tl[!, (.(. ll£1WU 

Unwt.Jg UU< l..bpwnJWL UU< 

1 900000 «q.b<-~.nrq.rul.. 4n1..Sbfl1..)) Utf)~ 668000 668000 
-· -- · - I 



«r;mzwtl ShfutJ~Lju» UI'J)C 677000 677000 

«Pf'l Pf'l I:U Uf'ln UI'J)C 750000 750000 

«Lbn Un UI'J)C 144000000 144000000 

4. <wl.JW'lW£1£! W6nL£l'l~ W£l'ljnttJgnui hwowljwpq~ l.Jn'l.U~g 1-~tJ Ulb'l. qJ!W'l.hgpwb UwutJwlj~gtJbp~ hWjlilh£1~ LjwqUUwtJ U tJbpljWjWgUwtJ' hpwqb£1~ UjWhwtJ2tJhp~tJ 

hwUWUJWlilwufuwtJmraJwtl, hwJmmu UJWhwtJ24."'1. tftwumwra'l.rahr~ wnljwJmraJwtl lJ. tJhpljwjwgqwb tftwumwra'l.rahr~ hrw4.hrmt uwhuwtJqwb UJWJUwtJtJhp~tJ 

hwUWUJWUlWUfuwtJnt(UjWtJ Uwu~tJ. 

4. 1 «<i-b4.nr<i-t>U1J Ljn1.J5bflln> UI'J)C-~ Ljn'1_upg ubrl.Jwjwg4_wo hWJUlQ Ljwqu4_bt u. ubrl.Jwjwg4_bt t hrw4_brr ll.jWhWU2ubrru hwUWll.jWUlWutuwu, hWJUlnLU wnljw bu 
ll.jWhWU24_n'1_ tPWUl11Wr<tflr<tb[lQ, Ub[lljWJWg4_wo hWJUlQ hWUWll.jWUlWUiuwumu t h[lw4_b[ln4_ uwhuwu4_wo ll.jWJUWUUb[l~U : 

CtJ'lmtJ4.hL t npnzmu' l.Jn'l.u 3, 11hu 0 

5. StlJwLtJhr wnw2~tJ l11h'1. qpw'l.hgpwb, WJ'lUJ~U~tJ 16wtJw14.w6 u. ubpctqwb uwutJwlj~gtJhr~ 4.hrwp.b£1JWL. 

5.1 (tJup QUI').mUbtn4_ «<i-umuubrr uwupu» << orbupp 34-[11'). hni').4_WoQ' 1-pu Ulbfl qpw'1_hgrwo u. pw4_wrwr quwhwl114_wo hWJUlb[l Ub[lljWJW9[lWO uwuuwlj~gubr~g' 

Culllr4_wo uwuuwljpg 6wuw~bt «<i-b4.nr<i-t>U"L Ljn1.J5bfl"L» UI'J)C-pu : 

CtJI').mtJ4.hL t nrnzmu' l.Jn'l.u 3, 11hu 0: 

5.2 (tJup QUI').mUbtn4_ << Ljwnw4_wrmrtJWU 18.05.2017rt rtr4_ 534-"L nrn2uwup. hwulllwl114_wo ljw[lq.p 10-[ll').ljblllp 2-[ll'). burawljblll[!' ubrctbt «Gm2wu Sbluuplju» UI'J)C-p u «PI> 

PI> tU Ul>» UI'J)C-p hwJlilb[lQ: 

CtJ'lmtJ4.hL t nrnzmu' l.Jn'l.u 3, 11hu 0: 

5.3 <wljWI').W[ld w6mr'lr W[li').JnLU!JnLU «Lbn U» UI'J)C-r hWJUlQ hwuwl.Jwrq.r Ljn'1_upg ubrct4_bt t uwtuwhw24.WJPU q.pu[! q.brwqwugbtm hpupn4_: 

CtJ'lmtJ4.hL t nrnzmu' 4n'lu 3, 'lhu 0: 

6. q.tJwhWUlUWtJ W£1'lJOLtJQtJbp~ UWU~tJ 

6.1 <wulllWlllbt ll.jWJUWuwq.p[l Ljupbtm nrn2uwu uwupu hWJUlW[lW[lnLI'tJWU Ulb!JUlll[!' [!Ulll n[lp «<i-umuUb[lp uwupu» << O[lbupp 10-[ll'). hnl').4_wop hwuwdWJU wuq.n[lOmrtJWU 

ctwuljblll uwhuwubt ll.jWJUWuwq.rr Ljupbtm nrn2UWU uwupu hWJlllW[lW[lnLI'tJnLU[! h[lWll.jW[lWlj4_btm or4_wupg upu~U. 10-[ll'). orwgmgwjpU O[lQ Ub[lWrl.JWL QULjwo 

ctwuwuwljwhwl114_wb[!, nrpg hbllln [!Ulll[l4_wo uwuuwljgpu ttbl.JlllflOUWJpu dun4_' eauction hwuwljwrq.n4_ ub[lljWJWgubt ll.jWJUWuwq.p[l Ljupbtm wnw2wrlj : 



-- ..r::: 
3 d'" 
3 

-- c::... 
..2.. 

~
 

3 
3 

3 
s' 

~
 

'§
' 

c:: 
~
 

c:: 
5 

3 
JO

 
c::... 

c::... 
3 

.3
 

3 
~
 

3 
c:.L 

..::::; 
'"::l 

~
 

3 
3 

3 
0'>

 
v 

.3
 

3 
3 

c:: 
s 

'"::l 
~
 

..c::... 
~
 

=> 
~
 

3 
3 

g
' 

~
 

c:: 
~
 

c 
::::S 

0 ":J 
..0

 
c-

('t') 

":J 
'=:r 

t:' 
c:: 

r::: 
..::::; 

t:' 
r::: 

~
 

1::1 
3 

r::: 
~
 

N
 

JCI 
c:: 

~
 

c::... 
3 

c:: 
.J...r 

..r::: 

E
' 

t:' 
r::: 

-:T
 

5 
~
 

3 
c: 

.s::. 
c-

3 
~
 

C
J 

~
 

ct 


